
BOSTON UNIVERSITY SCHOOL OF SOCIAL WORK 

Field Education Calendar 2024-2025 
 

Summer 2024 Semester 

Week of May 6, 2024                                                    Field Ed Begins 
 
Monday May 27, 2024                                                 Holiday: SSW closed- classes suspended, Field Ed* 
 
Friday June 14, 2024                                                    Learning Contract Due 
 
Wednesday June 19, 2024                                          Holiday: SSW closed- classes suspended, Field Ed* 
 
Thursday July 4, 2024                                                  Holiday: SSW closed- classes suspended, Field Ed* 
 
Friday August 2, 2024                                                  Evaluation Due 
 
Friday August 16, 2024                                               Field Ed Ends 

 

Fall 2024 Semester 
 

Week of Sept 3, 2024 Field Ed Begins 
 

Friday Oct 11, 2024 Learning Contract Due 
 

Monday Oct 14, 2024 Holiday: SSW closed- classes suspended, Field Ed* 
 

Nov 27-Dec 1, 2024 Thanksgiving Recess: Classes and Field Ed suspended 
 

Friday Dec 6, 2024 Evaluation Due 
 

Friday Dec 13, 2024 Field Ed Ends 
 

Spring 2025 Semester 
 

Week of Jan 2, 2025 Field Ed Begins 
 

Monday Jan 20, 2025 Holiday: SSW closed- classes suspended, Field Ed* 
 

Friday Feb 7, 2025 Learning Contract Due 
 

Monday Feb 17, 2025 Holiday: SSW closed- classes suspended, Field Ed* 
 

Early to Mid March 2025 Spring Recess: Classes and Field Ed Suspended (dates vary by platform) 
 

Friday April 4, 2025 Evaluation Due 
 

Friday April 18, 2025 Field Ed Ends 
 

Summer 2025 Semester 
 

Week of May 5, 2025 Field Ed Begins 
 

Monday May 26, 2025 Holiday: SSW closed- classes suspended, Field Ed* 
 

Friday June 13, 2025 Learning Contract Due 
 

Thursday June 19, 2025 Holiday: SSW closed- classes suspended, Field Ed* 
 

Friday July 4, 2025 Holiday: SSW closed- classes suspended, Field Ed* 
 

Friday August 1, 2025 Evaluation Due 
 

Friday August 15, 2025 Field Ed Ends 
 
 



* Holidays may impact some class schedules. Students should follow the agency schedule for these holidays. Please review class schedules 
to determine holiday impact. 

 
* The standard calendar for field education allows for two weeks off from field between each semester. Students may use this time to make up 
missed time due to illness or severe weather. The student’s schedule for meeting the required number of hours should be written in the 
learning contract and documented in the field education time log or other tracking calendar. 

 
The University, in scheduling classes on religious holidays, intends that students observing those holidays be given ample opportunity to make- 
up the work. Faculty members who wish to observe religious holidays will arrange for another faculty member to meet their classes or for 
canceled classes to be rescheduled. 


	Fall 2024 Semester
	Spring 2025 Semester
	Summer 2025 Semester

